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  School Events for Parents Calendar Academic Year 2022-23 

Date Event Note 
September 

Monday 5th September INSET DAY  

Tuesday 6th September INSET DAY   

Wednesday 7th September  Children return to school  
Thursday 15th September Y6 Redwood  

Swimming Lessons  
 

Monday 19th September SCHOOL CLOSED  
Bank Holiday 

 

Wednesday 21st September I’Rock Music Sessions  

Thursday 22nd September Y6 Redwood Swimming 
Lessons  

 

 After School Clubs Start 
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Monday 26th September  Y5 Music Tuition   
Tuesday 27th September  Y6 Class Trip to  

Bristol Museum 
 

Wednesday 28th September  I’Rock Music Sessions   
Thursday 29th September Y6 Redwood  

Swimming Lessons  
 

 After School Clubs  
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Friday 30th September Purple Mash 
Parent Meeting 
2.30pm until 3pm 

 

October 

Monday 3rd October  Y5 Music Tuition  

Wednesday 5th October  I’Rock Music Sessions  

Thursday 6th October Y6 Redwood  
Swimming Lessons  

 

 After School Clubs  
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Friday 7th October Y5 The Net Performance 10am  

Monday 10th October Y5 and Y6 Trip to  
Cheltenham Literature Festival 

 

 Y5 Music Tuition  
Wednesday 12th October Y3 and Y4 Trip to 

Cheltenham Literature Festival  
 

 I’Rock Music Sessions  

Thursday 13th October Y6 Redwood  
Swimming Lessons  

 

 Last After School Club for this 
Term. 3.30pm until 4.30pm  

 

Monday 17th October Y5 Music Tuition  

Wednesday 19th October I’Rock Music Sessions  

 Parents Evening Meetings  
On-Line 

 

Thursday 20th October Y6 Redwood  
Swimming Lessons  
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Date Event Note 
 Parents Evening Meetings  

On-Line 
 

Friday 21st October END OF TERM at 3.20pm   

Monday 24th October until Friday 28th October – Half Term Holidays 
Monday 31st October INSET DAY  

November 

Tuesday 1st November Children return to school   
 Flu Immunisation   

Thursday 3rd November Y6 Maple Swimming Lessons   

Thursday 3rd November  After School Clubs Start 
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Friday 4th November  School Photos  

Monday 7th November Y5 Music Tuition   

 SEND Reviews Parents Invited 
(Week Beginning)  

 

Thursday 9th November  Y6 Maple Swimming Lessons  

 After School Clubs  
3.30pm until 4.30pm  

 

Monday 14th November Until Friday 18th November  
Y6 BikeAbility – All week 

 

Monday 14th November  Y5 Music Tuition  

Thursday 17th November Y6 Maple Swimming Lessons   

 After School Clubs 
3.30 until 4.30pm 

 

Thursday 24th November Y6 Maple Swimming Lessons  

 After School Clubs 
 3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

December 
Thursday 1st December Y6 Maple Swimming Lessons   

 Last After School Club for this 
Term  
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Thursday 8th December Y6 Maple Swimming Lessons  

Friday 9th December Y3 and Y4 Parents  
Open Morning  
9am until 9.45am 

 

 Y5 and Y6 Parents  
Open Afternoon 
2.30pm until 3.10pm 

 

Wednesday 14th December CAMTASTIC CHRISTMAS 
Concert! 

 

Thursday 15th December Robin Hood Pantomime  
 Christmas Dinners  

 Class Christmas Parties – 
Afternoon  

 

Friday 16th December END OF TERM 2.15pm  

Monday 19th December until Monday 2nd January – Christmas Holidays 

January 2023 

Tuesday 3rd January  INSET DAY  
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Date Event Note 
Wednesday 4th January  Children return to school  

Thursday 5th January Y4 Elm Swimming Lessons  

Thursday 12th January Y4 Elm Swimming Lessons  
 

 

 After School Clubs Start 
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Thursday 19th January Y4 Elm Swimming Lessons  
 After School Clubs  

3.30pm until 4.30pm 
 

Thursday 26th January Y4 Elm Swimming Lessons  

 After School Clubs 
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

February 

Thursday 2nd February Y4 Elm Swimming Lessons  

 Last After School Club for this 
Term 3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Thursday 9th February Y4 Elm Swimming Lessons  

Wednesday 15th February Parents Evening Meetings  
On-Line 

 

Thursday 16th February Y4 Elm Swimming Lessons  

 Parents Evening Meetings  
On-Line 

 

Friday 17th February END OF TERM 3.20pm  

Monday 20th February until Friday 24th February – HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
Monday 27th February Children return to School  

March 

Thursday 2nd March Y4 Willow Swimming Lessons  

 After School Clubs Start 
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Monday 6th March  SEND Reviews Parents Invited 
(Week Beginning) 

 

Thursday 9th March Y4 Willow Swimming Lessons  

 After School Clubs  
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Thursday 16th March Y4 Willow Swimming Lessons  
 Last After School Clubs for this 

term  
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Thursday 23rd March Y4 Willow Swimming Lessons  

Friday 24th March Y3 and Y4 Parents  
Open Morning  
9am until 9.45am 

 

 Y5 and Y6 Parents  
Open Afternoon  
2.30pm until 3.10pm 

 

Wednesday 29th March until Friday 31st March - 
Y6 Residential Condover Hall 

 

Thursday 30th March Y4 Willow Swimming Lessons  

Friday 31st March  END OF TERM 2.15pm  
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Date Event Note 
April  

Monday 3rd April until Friday 14th April – Easter Holidays 

Monday 17th April INSET DAY  

Tuesday 18th April Children return to school  
Thursday 20th April Y4 Willow Swimming Lessons  

Thursday 27th April Y4 Willow Swimming Lessons  

 After School Clubs Start 
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

May 

Monday 1st May SCHOOL CLOSED  
Bank Holiday  

 

Thursday 4th May Y3 Swimming Juniper or Cherry 

 After School Clubs  
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Monday 8th May until Friday 12th May Y6 SATS Week  

Thursday 11th May Y3 Swimming  

 After School Clubs 
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Thursday 18th May Y3 Swimming  

 After School Club  
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Thursday 25th May After School Club  
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Friday 26th May  END OF TERM 3.20pm  
Monday 29th May until Friday 2nd June – HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 5th June INSET DAY  

Tuesday 6th June  Children return to School  

Thursday 8th June Y3 Swimming  
Friday 9th June Sports Day (Provisional – 

Weather Dependent) 
 

Monday 12th June  SEND Reviews Parents Invited 
(Week Beginning) 

 

 Y4 Times Tables Testing 
Commences (3 week window) 

 

Wednesday 14th June New Year 3  
Parents Open Evening  
6pm until 7pm 

 

Thursday 15th June Y3 Swimming Lessons  
Wednesday 21st June New Year 3 Children 

Transition Afternoon 
 

Thursday 22nd June Y3 Swimming Lessons  

 After School Clubs  
3.30pm until 4.30pm 

 

Friday 23rd June Reserve - Sports Day   

Thursday 29th June Y3 Swimming Lessons  
 Last After School Club 

3.30pm until 4.30pm 
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Date Event Note 
July  

Monday 3rd July Reports out to Parents  

Thursday 6th July Y3 Swimming Lessons  

 Parents Consultation on 
Reports On-Line meeting 
 

 

Monday 10th July Y3 and Y4 Parents  
Open Morning  
9am until 9.45am 

 

Friday 14th July  Children’s Transition Day  
to new class and meet new 
teacher -TBC 

 

Monday 17th July Y5 and Y6  
Morning Performance  
9am until 10am 

 

 Y5 and Y6 Parents  
Open Morning  
10am until 10.30am 

 

Wednesday 19th July Water Battles! – Morning  

 CAMTASTIC Talent Show  
2pm until 3pm 

 

Thursday 20th July Y6 Special Day Out  

Friday 21st July Y6 Leavers Assembly  
9am until 9.30am 

 

Friday 21st July END OF TERM 2.15PM  

Monday 24th July INSET DAY  

Tuesday 25th July INSET DAY  

Wednesday 26th July until Friday 1st September – Summer Holidays 

September   

Monday 4th September INSET DAY  

Tuesday 5th September INSET DAY  

Wednesday 6th September Children return to school  

            

         

            


